Series HFD
Broadband Detectors
22 Parkridge Road, Haverhill, Massachusetts  01835     Tel: (978) 521-7300      FAX: (978) 521-7301
Visit us on the web at www.hxi.com
DESCRIPTION
 The HFD series broadband detectors cover full
waveguide bands from 18 – 110 GHz . They

HFD12P 60.0 – 90.0 WR – 12 UG–387/U 500 ±2.5
HFD10P 75.0 – 110.0 WR – 10 UG–387/U-M 400 (2) ±2.5
   PART NUMBER GUIDE
   HFD  28  P  MP
                                                             Options:  MP = P-Type Matched Pair,  MN = N-Type Matched Pair
                                             Polarity:  P = P-Type, N = N-Type
   Input Waveguide (WR #)
  HXI Model #
NOTES
    1. Measured @ -20 dBm into a video output load of 1 meg ohm
    2. 300 mV/mW above 95 GHz
    3. Flange options available for WR-22 and WR-19.  See next page for options.
    4. Miniature designs available in some bands.  Contact factory for details.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Maximum Input Power:  100 mW
 Operating Temperature:  0 to +60O
 Video Output:   SMA Female
 VSWR:    3:1 typical
Series HFD
Broadband Detectors
22 Parkridge Road, Haverhill, Massachusetts  01835     Tel: (978) 521-7300      FAX: (978) 521-7301
Visit us on the web at www.hxi.com
Outline Drawings
FREQUENCY
BAND
WAVEGUIDE
SIZE
FLANGE
PATTERN
DETECTOR DIMENSIONS (inches)
A B C D E F
K WR-42 UG-5959/U 1.75 1.08 0.38 0.44 0.44 0.88
Ka  WR-28  UG-599/U 1.25 1.00 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.75
Q WR-22
UG-599/U-M 1.25 1.00 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.75
UG-383/U 1.25 1.19 0.38 0.57 0.57 1.13
U  WR-19
UG-599/U-M 1.25 1.00 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.75
UG-383/U-M 1.25 1.19 0.38 0.57 0.57 1.13
V WR-15 UG-385/U 1.25 1.00 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.75
E WR-12 UG-387/U 1.25 1.00 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.75
W WR-10 UG-387/U-M 1.25 1.00 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.75
F WR-8 UG-387/U-M 1.25 1.00 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.75
 Note:  Miniature designs available in some bands.  Contact factory for details.